BASIC  33,469.00 PROVIDENT FUND  4,016.00
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE  16,735.00 INCOME TAX  5,319.00
EDUCATION ALLOWANCE  200.00   
SPECIAL ALLOWANCE  36,609.00   
LEAVE TRAVEL ALLOWANCE  1,250.00   
GROSS EARNINGS 88,263.00 GROSS DEDUCTIONS 9,335.00

NET PAY 78,928.00

Amount in Words : Seventy Eight Thousand Nine Hundred and Twenty Eight Only

** This is a computer generated payslip and does not require signature and stamp.